
Workgroup Report Schedule –  Post - May 2018 (Panel) 
	

The table records the month by which the Panel has requested that each Workgroup Report is presented 

  Distribution Transmission Governance UIG Other Total  

June   0628S ✓ 
0629S ✓  

  
 

 
 

2 

 

July 

 
0649S 
0651 
0655S 
 

 0656 

 
0644 
0652 
0654S 
 

0653 
0646R* 9 

 

August 

 
0630R*  
0639R* 
0657 
 

  

 

 3 

 

September 0647     1  

October        

November        

December        
 
✓ Legal Text requested by Panel         
*  Confirmed No Text required as ‘enabling’ or Request 
 
Future: None  
 


