## Workgroup Report Schedule - Post - May 2018 (Panel)

The table records the month by which the Panel has requested that each Workgroup Report is presented

	Distribution	Transmission	Governance	UIG	Other	Total
June		0628S √ 0629S √				2
July	0649S 0651 0655S		0656	0644 0652 0654S	0653 0646R*	9
August	0630R* 0639R* 0657					3
September	0647					1
October						
November						
December						

√Legal Text requested by Panel

**Future: None** 

<sup>\*</sup> Confirmed No Text required as 'enabling' or Request